
Kingsdale Foundation School 

School term and holiday dates 2015/16 

Please note that whilst some INSET days have already been allocated, further 
INSET days will be allocated at a later date. Full details will be issued to parents 
and carers via standard letter and email in due course.  For further information 
regarding term and holiday dates, please contact the Attendance Office via 
info@kingsdale.southwark.sch.uk or 0208 670 7575 Ext 727. 
  

AUTUMN TERM 2015 
First Autumn Half Term 
Tuesday 1 September – Friday 23 October  

Tuesday 1 & Wednesday 2 September 
INSET DAYS – School closed to pupils 

Half Term Holiday 
Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October 

Second Autumn Half Term 
Monday 2 November – Friday 18 December  

SPRING TERM 2016 
First Spring Half Term 
Monday 4 January – Friday 12 February  

Monday 4 January 2016 
INSET DAY – School closed to pupils except for those invited in for revision 
sessions 

Half Term Holiday 
Monday 15 February – Friday 19 February 

Second Spring Half Term 
Monday 22 February – Thursday 24 March  

SUMMER TERM 2016 
First Summer Half Term 
Monday 11 April – Friday 27 May  

Monday 11 April 2016 
INSET DAY – School closed to pupils 

Half Term Holiday 
Monday 30 May – Friday 3 June 
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On Thursday 3 September 2015, school will be open 
for new Year 7 pupils only.  

Years 8-10 return to school on Friday 4 September 
2015. Details regarding Years 11, 12 and 13 will be 
issued separately including Year 13 work experience 
which commences Tuesday 1 September 2015.

May Bank Holiday 2 May 2016
School Closed



Second Summer Half Term 
Monday 6 June – Wednesday 20 July 
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